Position

Court Referee

Court Commissioner

Judicial Staff Attorney, |

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Reporter

Court Supervisor

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Department

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Total Wages

$157,482

$107,005

$96,045

$90,286

$87,670

$86,004

$85,692

$79,688

$63,765

$54,395

$53,193

$52,695

$50,955

$49,582

$48,949

$47,777

$47,671

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$53,450

$0

$28,988

$24,829

$23,076

$34,388

$32,521

$42,655

$33,948

$14,818

$20,540

$18,738

$18,282

$14,133

$29,862

$17,359

$19,037



Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Court Service Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant Trainee

Judicial Assistant |

Judicial Assistant Trainee

Judicial Assistant |

Court Service Assistant Il

Judicial Assistant Trainee

Court Reporter

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Imperial County Superior Court

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

Judges & Courtroom
Support

$46,994

$45,023

$43,738

$40,115

$38,321

$37,693

$37,504

$37,279

$36,139

$35,764

$35,062

$34,136

$32,916

$31,138

$25,084

$3,284

$17,359

$20,457

$11,922

$10,863

$10,432

$12,416

$8,610

$10,151

$9,815

$12,052

$9,602

$14,837

$9,041

$24,418

$22,037

$0



