Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Court Referee		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$157,482	\$53,450
Court Commissioner		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$107,005	\$0
Judicial Staff Attorney, I		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$96,045	\$28,988
Court Reporter		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$90,286	\$24,829
Court Reporter		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$87,670	\$23,076
Court Reporter		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$86,004	\$34,388
Court Reporter		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$85,692	\$32,521
Court Reporter		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$79,688	\$42,655
Court Supervisor		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$63,765	\$33,948
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$54,395	\$14,818
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$53,193	\$20,540
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$52,695	\$18,738
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$50,955	\$18,282
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$49,582	\$14,133
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$48,949	\$29,862
Judicial Assistant I		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$47,777	\$17,359
Judicial Assistant II		Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$47,671	\$19,037

Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$46,994	\$17,359
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$45,023	\$20,457
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$43,738	\$11,922
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$40,115	\$10,863
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$38,321	\$10,432
Court Service Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$37,693	\$12,416
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$37,504	\$8,610
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$37,279	\$10,151
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$36,139	\$9,815
Judicial Assistant Trainee	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$35,764	\$12,052
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$35,062	\$9,602
Judicial Assistant Trainee	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$34,136	\$14,837
Judicial Assistant I	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$32,916	\$9,041
Court Service Assistant II	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$31,138	\$24,418
Judicial Assistant Trainee	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$25,084	\$22,037
Court Reporter	Imperial County Superior Court	Judges & Courtroom Support	\$3,284	\$0